
「先得割引」運賃表（３月１1日～３月１２日搭乗分）
JAL

運賃適用日　： 2015/2/11 ～

東京（羽田）＝沖縄（那覇） 東京（羽田）発 JL901 28日前 15,800 66% 67%
JL903 28日前 19,900 57% 59%
JL905 28日前 21,400 53% 56%
JL907 28日前 21,400 53% 56%
JL909 28日前 21,400 53% 56% 木:21,900
JL913 28日前 20,500 55% 57%
JL915 28日前 15,200 67% 68%
JL917 28日前 15,200 67% 68%
JL919 28日前 11,100 76% 77%
JL923 28日前 11,100 76% 77%
JL925 28日前 19,300 58% 60%
JL927 28日前 20,300 56% 58%

沖縄（那覇）発 JL900 28日前 19,400 58% 60%
JL902 28日前 11,600 75% 76%
JL906 28日前 11,600 75% 76%
JL910 28日前 11,600 75% 76%
JL912 28日前 20,900 54% 57%
JL914 28日前 20,900 54% 57%
JL916 28日前 20,900 54% 57%
JL918 28日前 21,300 53% 56%
JL920 28日前 21,300 53% 56%
JL922 28日前 21,300 53% 56%
JL926 28日前 16,700 64% 65%
JL928 28日前 11,600 75% 76%

大阪（関西）＝札幌（新千歳） 大阪（関西）発 JL2501 28日前 17,600 62% 64%
JL2503 28日前 14,400 69% 70%
JL2505 28日前 11,300 76% 77%
JL2507 28日前 15,300 67% 69%

札幌（新千歳）発 JL2500 28日前 15,300 66% 68% 木:15700
JL2502 28日前 12,900 72% 74%
JL2514 28日前 17,100 63% 65%
JL2518 28日前 18,700 60% 62%

大阪（伊丹）＝沖縄（那覇） 大阪（伊丹）発 JL2081 28日前 18,900 51% 54%
JL2087 28日前 10,600 72% 74%

沖縄（那覇）発 JL2084 28日前 10,700 72% 74%
JL2088 28日前 19,400 49% 52%

東京（羽田）＝旭川 東京（羽田）発 JL1103 28日前 13,800 68% 70% 木:14,000
JL1107 28日前 14,900 66% 68%
JL1113 28日前 13,900 69% 70%
JL1115 28日前 13,900 68% 70% 木:14,100

旭川発 JL1100 28日前 14,300 68% 69% 木:14,900
JL1104 28日前 12,900 69% 70% 木:14,100
JL1112 28日前 12,400 72% 73%
JL1116 28日前 9,500 79% 80%

東京（羽田）＝青森 東京（羽田）発 JL1201 28日前 12,300 64% 66%
JL1203 28日前 15,500 54% 57%
JL1205 28日前 12,300 64% 66%
JL1207 28日前 12,300 64% 66%
JL1209 28日前 15,500 54% 57%
JL1211 28日前 12,300 64% 66%

青森発 JL1200 28日前 12,300 64% 66%
JL1202 28日前 15,500 54% 57%
JL1204 28日前 12,300 64% 66%
JL1206 28日前 12,300 64% 66%
JL1208 28日前 15,500 54% 57%
JL1210 28日前 12,300 64% 66%

名古屋（中部）＝札幌（新千歳）名古屋（中部）発 JL3103 28日前 15,600 63% 65%
JL3105 28日前 14,200 66% 68%
JL3107 28日前 14,200 66% 68%
JL3115 28日前 10,400 75% 77%
JL3117 28日前 10,400 75% 77%

札幌（新千歳）発 JL3100 28日前 10,400 75% 77%
JL3106 28日前 15,500 63% 65%
JL3110 28日前 16,100 62% 64% 木:16,600
JL3114 28日前 16,100 62% 64% 木:16,600
JL3118 28日前 15,500 63% 65% 木:15,900

名古屋（小牧）＝熊本 名古屋（小牧）発 JL4341 28日前 14,700 55% 58%
JL4345 28日前 14,100 57% 60%
JL4347 28日前 13,600 58% 61%

熊本発 JL4342 28日前 14,100 57% 60%
JL4346 28日前 14,700 55% 58%
JL4348 28日前 14,700 55% 58%

福岡＝静岡 福岡発 JL3811 28日前 17,300 52% 55%
JL3815 28日前 18,300 50% 53%
JL3817 28日前 20,300 44% 48%

静岡発 JL3812 28日前 20,300 44% 48%
JL3814 28日前 18,300 50% 53%
JL3818 28日前 17,300 52% 55%

ﾀｲﾌﾟA
予約

購入期限
運賃額 通常期

割引率
ピーク期
割引率

備考
区間 便名

3/11-3/12



「先得割引」運賃表（３月１３日～２１日搭乗分） JAL

運賃適用日　： 2015/2/11 ～
3/13 3/21
ﾀｲﾌﾟA ﾀｲﾌﾟA

東京（羽田）＝沖縄（那覇） 東京（羽田）発 JL901 28日前 20,800 57% 金土:23,200、日:20,400 20,000 23,200
JL903 28日前 21,900 54% 金土:24,300、日:20,400 24,300 24,300
JL905 28日前 22,900 52% 金:25,900、土:25,400、日:22,000 25,900 25,400
JL907 28日前 22,900 52% 金土:25,400、日:22,000 25,400 25,400
JL909 28日前 22,900 52% 金土:25,400、日:21,200 25,400 25,400
JL913 28日前 21,000 56% 金土:23,400、日:21,200 23,400 23,400
JL915 28日前 17,300 64% 金:18,800、土:17,000、日:18,600 18,300 17,000
JL917 28日前 17,300 64% 金:18,800、土:17,000、日:18,600 18,300 17,000
JL919 28日前 14,100 71% 金:18,800、日:18,600 18,300 14,100
JL923 28日前 14,100 71% 金:19,500、日:18,600 19,000 14,100
JL925 28日前 20,400 58% 金:22,200、土:20,700、日:21,200 22,200 20,700
JL927 28日前 21,300 56% 金:26,200、日:22,300 26,200 21,300

沖縄（那覇）発 JL900 28日前 20,400 58% 月:20,900 20,400 20,400
JL902 28日前 14,600 70% 日:16,800 14,100 14,600
JL906 28日前 14,600 70% 日:19,000 14,100 14,600
JL910 28日前 14,600 70% 日:19,400 14,100 14,600
JL912 28日前 22,400 53% 日:22,800 22,400 22,400
JL914 28日前 22,900 52% 日:26,200 22,900 22,900
JL916 28日前 22,900 52% 日:26,200 22,900 22,900
JL918 28日前 22,900 52% 日:26,200 22,900 22,900
JL920 28日前 22,900 52% 日:26,200 22,900 22,900
JL922 28日前 22,900 52% 日:26,200 22,900 22,900
JL926 28日前 17,300 64% 金:18,800、土:17,000、日:18,600 17,700 18,200
JL928 28日前 14,600 70% 日:16,800 14,100 14,600

大阪（関西）＝札幌（新千歳） 大阪（関西）発 JL2501 28日前 19,600 60% 金土:22,200、日:18,700 22,200 22,200
JL2503 28日前 16,900 65% 金土:18,400 17,900 18,400
JL2505 28日前 13,200 73% 金土:13,700 13,200 13,700
JL2507 28日前 17,300 65% 金:19,000、土:18,700 19,000 18,700

札幌（新千歳）発 JL2500 28日前 18,500 62% 18,500 18,500
JL2502 28日前 13,200 73% 12,700 13,200
JL2514 28日前 19,200 61% 日:20,200 19,200 19,200
JL2518 28日前 20,700 58% 金土:21,200、日:23,200 21,200 21,200

大阪（伊丹）＝沖縄（那覇） 大阪（伊丹）発 JL2081 28日前 21,900 46% 金土:23,800、日:20,900 23,800 23,800
JL2087 28日前 13,400 67% 金:17,700、土:17,200 17,200 17,200

沖縄（那覇）発 JL2084 28日前 13,400 67% 日:16,300 14,700 15,200
JL2088 28日前 23,900 41% 日:26,400 23,900 23,900

東京（羽田）＝旭川 東京（羽田）発 JL1103 28日前 13,800 70% 月:14,000、金:14,500、土:16,300、日:14,600 14,800 16,300
JL1107 28日前 16,400 65% 火:15,300、水:15,500、木:15,700、金:17,100、土:19,200、日:15,900 18,700 19,000
JL1113 28日前 15,700 66% 火:14,300、水:14,500、木:14,700、金:17,100、土:18,200、日:15,900 17,700 18,000
JL1115 28日前 14,100 70% 火:13,900、金:15,500、日:15,000 15,500 14,100

旭川発 JL1100 28日前 14,300 69% 木金土:14,900 14,900 14,900
JL1104 28日前 12,900 72% 木金土:14,100、日:15,700 14,100 13,700
JL1112 28日前 13,900 70% 土:13,700 13,900 13,900
JL1116 28日前 10,300 78% 月:11,600、火:10,900、金:11,700、土:10,500、日:12,700 11,700 11,200

東京（羽田）＝帯広 東京（羽田）発 JL1151 28日前 11,000 76% 火:12,300、木:13,900、金:14,000、土:17,100、日:13,300 17,200 16,200
JL1153 28日前 13,900 69% 金:14,200、日:14,000 14,200 13,900
JL1155 28日前 13,500 70% 火:13,100、水:13,300、金:14,200、日:14,000 14,200 13,500
JL1157 28日前 15,700 65% 水:15,400、金:16,700、土:14,500、日:20,100 16,700 14,500

帯広発 JL1152 28日前 15,500 66% 木:16,500、金:19,100、土:19,000、日:14,500 19,100 18,700
JL1154 28日前 12,400 73% 金:14,800、日:13,900 14,800 12,400
JL1156 28日前 13,300 71% 火水:13,500、木:13,900、金:13,700、日:15,400 13,900 13,900
JL1158 28日前 9,300 80% 月木:9,900、金:12,400、日:14,900 12,400 11,100

東京（羽田）＝青森 東京（羽田）発 JL1201 28日前 13,800 62% 13,300 13,600
JL1203 28日前 15,500 57% 15,500 17,000
JL1205 28日前 13,800 62% 13,300 13,600
JL1207 28日前 13,800 62% 日:16,500 13,300 13,600
JL1209 28日前 15,500 57% 金日:16,500 16,500 17,000
JL1211 28日前 13,800 62% 日:16,500 13,300 13,600

青森発 JL1200 28日前 13,800 62% 13,300 13,600
JL1202 28日前 15,500 57% 15,500 17,000
JL1204 28日前 13,800 62% 13,300 13,600
JL1206 28日前 13,800 62% 金日:16,500 14,300 13,600
JL1208 28日前 15,500 57% 金日:16,500 16,500 17,000
JL1210 28日前 13,800 62% 金日:16,500 14,300 13,600

東京（羽田）＝秋田 東京（羽田）発 JL1261 28日前 15,600 48% 日:14,400 15,600 15,600
JL1263 28日前 14,300 52% 日:15,600 17,200 17,200
JL1265 28日前 13,200 56% 日:15,600 13,200 13,200
JL1267 28日前 14,400 52% 木:16,700、金日:17,200 17,200 14,400

秋田発 JL1260 28日前 15,600 48% 土:16,100、日:14,400 17,200 17,200
JL1264 28日前 13,200 56% 金土:15,100 15,100 15,100
JL1266 28日前 15,600 48% 金日:16,700 16,700 15,600
JL1268 28日前 16,700 44% 金日:17,700、土:14,400 17,700 14,400

東京（羽田）＝岡山 東京（羽田）発 JL1681 28日前 14,100 61% 日:13,600 14,100 14,100
JL1683 28日前 15,200 58% 15,200 15,200
JL1685 28日前 14,200 61% 14,200 14,200
JL1687 28日前 14,200 61% 14,200 14,200
JL1689 28日前 15,700 57% 土日:15,200 15,700 15,700
JL1691 28日前 15,200 58% 15,200 15,700

岡山発 JL1680 28日前 13,400 63% 13,400 13,400
JL1682 28日前 14,900 59% 日:14,400 14,900 14,900
JL1684 28日前 14,800 59% 14,800 14,800
JL1686 28日前 14,800 59% 14,800 14,800
JL1688 28日前 15,700 57% 金日:15,700、土:15,200 15,700 15,200
JL1690 28日前 15,700 57% 土:15,200 15,700 15,200

名古屋（中部）＝札幌（新千歳）名古屋（中部）発 JL3103 28日前 18,100 59% 金土:23,200 23,200 23,200
JL3105 28日前 17,200 61% 金:19,400、土:18,500、日:19,300 19,400 18,500
JL3107 28日前 17,200 61% 金:19,400、土:18,500、日:20,100 19,400 18,500
JL3115 28日前 12,900 71% 金:17,000、土:13,900、日:18,900 16,500 13,900
JL3117 28日前 12,900 71% 金:18,500、土:13,900、日:18,900 18,000 13,900

札幌（新千歳）発 JL3100 28日前 12,900 71% 金土:16,300、日:13,100 15,800 16,300
JL3106 28日前 18,500 58% 金土:19,400 19,400 19,400
JL3110 28日前 18,500 58% 木:18,800、金:19,200、土:19,100、日:22,600 19,200 19,100
JL3114 28日前 18,500 58% 木:18,800、金:19,200、土:19,100、日:22,600 19,200 19,100
JL3118 28日前 18,500 58% 木:18,900、金:19,200、土:19,300、日:22,200 19,200 19,300

名古屋（小牧）＝熊本 名古屋（小牧）発 JL4341 28日前 16,700 53% 金:17,100、土:18,100 17,100 18,100
JL4345 28日前 14,100 60% 日:15,100 15,100 14,100
JL4347 28日前 14,100 60% 金日:15,100 15,100 14,100

熊本発 JL4342 28日前 14,100 60% 土:15,100 14,100 15,100
JL4346 28日前 16,100 54% 16,100 16,100
JL4348 28日前 16,100 54% 金日:17,100、土:15,400 17,100 15,400

福岡＝静岡 福岡発 JL3811 28日前 18,000 54% 月土日:18,800 18,000 18,800
JL3815 28日前 18,800 52% 18,800 18,800
JL3817 28日前 21,000 46% 月金日:23,000 23,000 21,000

静岡発 JL3812 28日前 20,000 48% 金土:22,000 22,000 22,000
JL3814 28日前 18,800 52% 18,800 18,800
JL3818 28日前 18,000 54% 金土日:18,800 18,800 18,800

運賃額運賃額ピーク期
割引率

ﾀｲﾌﾟA

運賃額 備考
区間 便名

3/14-20

予約
購入期限



「先得割引」運賃表（３月２２日～２８日搭乗分） JAL

運賃適用日　： 2015/2/11 ～

東京（羽田）＝沖縄（那覇） 東京（羽田）発 JL901 28日前 20,800 57% 金土:23,200、日:20,400 45日前 22,400
JL903 28日前 21,900 54% 金土:24,300、日:20,400 45日前 23,500
JL905 28日前 22,900 52% 金:25,900、土:25,400、日:22,000 45日前 24,600
JL907 28日前 22,900 52% 金土:25,400、日:22,000 45日前 24,600
JL909 28日前 22,900 52% 金土:25,400、日:21,200 45日前 24,600
JL913 28日前 21,000 56% 金土:23,400、日:21,200 45日前 22,600
JL915 28日前 17,300 64% 金:18,800、土:17,000、日:18,600 45日前 16,500
JL917 28日前 17,300 64% 金:18,800、土:17,000、日:18,600 45日前 16,500
JL919 28日前 14,100 71% 金:18,800、日:18,600 45日前 13,600
JL923 28日前 14,100 71% 金:19,500、日:18,600 45日前 13,600
JL925 28日前 20,400 58% 金:22,200、土:20,700、日:21,200 45日前 19,900
JL927 28日前 21,300 56% 金:26,200、日:22,300 45日前 19,900

沖縄（那覇）発 JL900 28日前 20,400 58% 月:20,900 45日前 19,600
JL902 28日前 14,600 70% 日:16,800 45日前 14,100
JL906 28日前 14,600 70% 日:19,000 45日前 14,100
JL910 28日前 14,600 70% 日:19,400 45日前 14,100
JL912 28日前 22,400 53% 日:22,800 45日前 21,600
JL914 28日前 22,900 52% 日:26,200 45日前 22,100
JL916 28日前 22,900 52% 日:26,200 45日前 22,100
JL918 28日前 22,900 52% 日:26,200 45日前 22,100
JL920 28日前 22,900 52% 日:26,200 45日前 22,100
JL922 28日前 22,900 52% 日:26,200 45日前 22,100
JL926 28日前 17,300 64% 金:18,800、土:17,000、日:18,600 45日前 16,500
JL928 28日前 14,600 70% 日:16,800 45日前 14,100

大阪（関西）＝札幌（新千歳） 大阪（関西）発 JL2501 28日前 19,600 60% 金土:22,200、日:18,700 45日前 20,200
JL2503 28日前 16,900 65% 金土:18,400 45日前 17,900
JL2505 28日前 13,200 73% 金土:13,700 45日前 13,200
JL2507 28日前 17,300 65% 金:19,000、土:18,700 45日前 16,200

札幌（新千歳）発 JL2500 28日前 18,500 62% 45日前 15,600
JL2502 28日前 13,200 73% 45日前 12,700
JL2514 28日前 19,200 61% 日:20,200 45日前 17,100
JL2518 28日前 20,700 58% 金土:21,200、日:23,200 45日前 20,200

大阪（伊丹）＝沖縄（那覇） 大阪（伊丹）発 JL2081 28日前 21,900 46% 金土:23,800、日:20,900 45日前 22,300
JL2087 28日前 13,400 67% 金:17,700、土:17,200 45日前 16,700

沖縄（那覇）発 JL2084 28日前 13,400 67% 日:16,300 45日前 12,900
JL2088 28日前 23,900 41% 日:26,400 45日前 22,900

東京（羽田）＝旭川 東京（羽田）発 JL1103 28日前 14,600 69% 月:14,000、火:14,200、金:15,500、土:16,000 45日前 15,900
JL1107 28日前 16,600 64% 火:15,300、水:15,500、木:15,700、金:18,700、土:19,200、日:15,900 45日前 19,000
JL1113 28日前 15,700 66% 火:14,300、水:14,500、木:14,700、金:17,700、土:18,200、日:15,900 45日前 18,000
JL1115 28日前 14,100 70% 火:13,900、金:15,500、日:15,000 45日前 13,700

旭川発 JL1100 28日前 14,300 69% 木金土:14,900 45日前 14,100
JL1104 28日前 12,900 72% 木金土:14,100、日:15,700 45日前 13,700
JL1112 28日前 13,900 70% 45日前 10,800
JL1116 28日前 10,300 78% 月:11,600、火:10,900、金:11,700、土:10,500、日:12,700 45日前 10,300

東京（羽田）＝帯広 東京（羽田）発 JL1151 28日前 11,000 76% 火:12,300、木日:13,900、金:17,200、土:17,100 45日前 16,900
JL1153 28日前 13,900 69% 金:14,200、日:14,000 45日前 13,300
JL1155 28日前 13,500 70% 火:13,100、水:13,300、金:14,200、日:14,000 45日前 13,300
JL1157 28日前 15,700 65% 水:15,400、金:16,700、土:14,500、日:20,100 45日前 14,300

帯広発 JL1152 28日前 15,500 66% 木:16,500、金:19,100、土:19,000、日:14,500 45日前 18,800
JL1154 28日前 12,400 73% 金:14,800、日:13,900 45日前 11,600
JL1156 28日前 13,900 69% 火水土:13,500、日:15,400 45日前 10,400
JL1158 28日前 9,300 80% 月木:9,900、金:12,400、日:14,900 45日前 9,100

東京（羽田）＝青森 東京（羽田）発 JL1201 28日前 13,800 62% 45日前 13,300
JL1203 28日前 15,500 57% 45日前 14,500
JL1205 28日前 13,800 62% 45日前 13,300
JL1207 28日前 13,800 62% 日:16,500 45日前 13,300
JL1209 28日前 15,500 57% 金日:16,500 45日前 14,500
JL1211 28日前 13,800 62% 日:16,500 45日前 13,300

青森発 JL1200 28日前 13,800 62% 45日前 13,300
JL1202 28日前 15,500 57% 45日前 14,500
JL1204 28日前 13,800 62% 45日前 13,300
JL1206 28日前 13,800 62% 金日:16,500 45日前 13,300
JL1208 28日前 15,500 57% 金日:16,500 45日前 14,500
JL1210 28日前 13,800 62% 金日:16,500 45日前 13,300

東京（羽田）＝秋田 東京（羽田）発 JL1261 28日前 15,600 48% 日:14,400 45日前 15,100
JL1263 28日前 14,300 52% 日:15,600 45日前 14,100
JL1265 28日前 13,200 56% 日:15,600 45日前 12,700
JL1267 28日前 14,400 52% 木:16,700、金日:17,200 45日前 13,900

秋田発 JL1260 28日前 15,600 48% 土:16,100、日:14,400 45日前 15,600
JL1264 28日前 13,200 56% 金土:15,100 45日前 14,600
JL1266 28日前 15,600 48% 金日:16,700 45日前 15,100
JL1268 28日前 16,700 44% 金日:17,700、土:14,400 45日前 13,900

東京（羽田）＝岡山 東京（羽田）発 JL1681 28日前 14,100 61% 日:13,600 45日前 13,700
JL1683 28日前 15,200 58% 45日前 14,700
JL1685 28日前 14,200 61% 45日前 13,700
JL1687 28日前 14,200 61% 45日前 13,700
JL1689 28日前 15,700 57% 土日:15,200 45日前 15,000
JL1691 28日前 15,200 58% 45日前 15,000

岡山発 JL1680 28日前 13,400 63% 45日前 12,900
JL1682 28日前 14,900 59% 日:14,400 45日前 14,400
JL1684 28日前 14,800 59% 45日前 14,300
JL1686 28日前 14,800 59% 45日前 14,300
JL1688 28日前 15,700 57% 金日:15,700、土:15,200 45日前 14,700
JL1690 28日前 15,700 57% 土:15,200 45日前 14,700

名古屋（中部）＝札幌（新千歳）名古屋（中部）発 JL3103 28日前 18,100 59% 金土:23,200 45日前 20,400
JL3105 28日前 17,200 61% 金:19,400、土:18,500、日:19,300 45日前 17,700
JL3107 28日前 17,200 61% 金:19,400、土:18,500、日:20,100 45日前 17,700
JL3115 28日前 12,900 71% 金:17,000、土:13,900、日:18,900 45日前 13,400
JL3117 28日前 12,900 71% 金:18,500、土:13,900、日:18,900 45日前 13,400

札幌（新千歳）発 JL3100 28日前 12,900 71% 金土:16,300、日:13,100 45日前 15,800
JL3106 28日前 18,500 58% 金土:19,400 45日前 18,600
JL3110 28日前 18,500 58% 木:18,800、金:19,200、土:19,100、日:22,600 45日前 18,300
JL3114 28日前 18,500 58% 木:18,800、金:19,200、土:19,100、日:22,600 45日前 18,300
JL3118 28日前 18,500 58% 木:18,900、金:19,200、土:19,300、日:22,200 45日前 18,500

名古屋（小牧）＝熊本 名古屋（小牧）発 JL4341 28日前 16,700 53% 金:17,100、土:18,100 --- ---
JL4345 28日前 14,100 60% 日:15,100 --- ---
JL4347 28日前 14,100 60% 金:15,100 --- ---

熊本発 JL4342 28日前 14,100 60% 土:15,100 --- ---
JL4346 28日前 16,100 54% --- ---
JL4348 28日前 16,100 54% 金日:17,100、土:15,400 --- ---

福岡＝静岡 福岡発 JL3811 28日前 18,000 54% 月土日:18,800 --- ---
JL3815 28日前 18,800 52% 月日:18,800 --- ---
JL3817 28日前 21,000 46% 月金日:23,000 --- ---

静岡発 JL3812 28日前 20,000 48% 金土:22,000 --- ---
JL3814 28日前 18,800 52% --- ---
JL3818 28日前 18,000 54% 金土日:18,800 --- ---
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